FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average bu	ırden					

hours per response:	0.5
Estimated average burden	

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] <u>LAVINE JONATHAN S</u>					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>DOMINOS PIZZA INC</u> [DPZ]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner									
1	NKATY INV	VESTORS, LLC	(Middle)		3. Date of 1 12/12/20			te of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 2/2005							Offic belo	er (give titl w)	e	Othe belov	r (specify v)	
	TINGTON	AVENUE			4.1	f Am	endme	ent, Date	of Origir	nal File	ed (Month/Da	ay/Year)				or Joint/Gro	up Fil	ling (Check	Applicable	
(Street) BOSTON MA 02199				_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(St	ate)	(Zip)																	
		Tab	le I - N	on-Deri	vativ	e Se	ecuri	ties Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed o	f, or B	enefi	cially	y Own	ed				
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Transa Date (Month/D		Execution Date,		3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) o Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a		tr. 3, 4 a	and 5) Securit Benefic		ies ially Following ed	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Pric	e	Transad (Instr. 3	ction(s) and 4)				
Common	Stock, \$.01	par value		12/12/	2005				s		67,600	D	\$24	4.75	5 139,353		,353		See footnote. ⁽¹⁾	
Common	Stock, \$.01	par value		12/13/	2005				S		100,000	D	\$24.9 39		39,353		39,353 I		Ι	See footnote. ⁽¹⁾
		Та	able II	- Deriva (e.g., p	tive S outs, o	Secu calls	uritie s, wa	s Acqu rrants	uired, , optic	Disp ons,	osed of, convertib	or Ben le sec	neficia urities	ully (s)	Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	erivative Conversion Date Exec ecurity or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if an		if any	ion Date, Tran		actio	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		ate	Amount Securiti Underly Derivati	nount of scurities nderlying erivative scurity (Instr. 3 id 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	S Form: Direct or Ind (I) (Ins	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A) (D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares							
1	nd Address of E JONAT	* Reporting Person* <u>THAN S</u>	r								*	· <u>·</u> ·				3				
1	NKATY INV NTINGTON	(First) VESTORS, LLC AVENUE		iddle)																
(Street) BOSTO	N	МА	02	199																
(City)		(State)	(Zi	p)																
		Reporting Person [*] <u>H YIELD A</u>		PARTN	IERS		-													
1	NKATY INV NTINGTON	(First) VESTORS, LLC AVENUE		iddle)																
(Street)						_														

L. Name and Address of Reporting Person *	

MA

(State)

02199

(Zip)

BOSTON

(City)

SANKATY HIC LLC	<u>GH YIELD ASSE</u>	<u>ET INVESTORS</u>					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
C/O SANKATY INVESTORS, LLC							
111 HUNTINGTON AVENUE							
(Street)							
BOSTON	MA	02199					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of SANKATY INV							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
111 HUNTINGTO	N AVENUE						
(Street)							
BOSTON	MA	02199					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					

Explanation of Responses:

1. Mr. Jonathan S. Lavine, as the sole managing member of Sankaty Investors, LLC ("Sankaty Investors"), Sankaty Investors, as the sole managing member of Sankaty High Yield Asset Investors, LLC ("Sankaty Asset Investors") and Sankaty Asset Investors, as the sole general partner of Sankaty High Yield Asset Partners, L.P. ("Sankaty Partners"), may each be deemed to share voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares held by Sankaty Partners. Mr. Lavine, Sankaty Investors and Sankaty Asset Investors disclaim beneficial ownership of such securities except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

Sankaty Investors, LLC, for	
itself, on behalf of itself as sole	
managing member of Sankaty	<u>12/14/2005</u>
<u>High Yield Asset Investors,</u>	
LLC	
and on behalf of Sankaty High	
<u>Yield Asset Investors, LLC in</u>	
<u>its capacity as sole general</u>	<u>12/14/2005</u>
<u>partner of Sankaty High Yield</u>	
<u>Asset Partners, L.P.</u>	
by: /s/ Jonathan S. Lavine	12/14/2005
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 \ast If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.